
District Sat AvgOfQA AvgOfVA AvgOfMAT AvgOfENG AvgOfGS AvgOfAGG Pass NPSE Pass QA Pass VA Pass MAT Pass ENG Pass GS Pass Rate
Karene 5,075 54.03 51.97 53.64 49.89 52.94 262.47 4,454 3,856 3,762 3,876 2,861 4,103 87.8%
Kono 8,953 52.19 51.68 51.69 50.15 50.90 256.62 7,312 6,137 6,332 5,954 4,938 6,082 81.7%
West Urban 27,656 53.19 51.73 51.17 55.21 49.58 260.88 22,527 19,192 19,036 17,003 19,453 16,119 81.5%
Bombali 9,055 50.79 50.19 51.49 51.40 50.58 254.46 7,373 5,415 5,617 5,918 5,476 5,887 81.42%
Falaba 1,226 51.76 51.83 55.27 50.62 53.20 262.69 998 788 871 990 725 1,004 81.40%
Kailahun 6,256 49.39 50.06 50.98 48.32 51.30 250.06 5,005 3,477 4,009 4,019 2,793 4,621 80.0%
Port Loko 10,526 49.93 48.37 48.66 48.43 51.36 246.75 7,985 6,076 5,858 5,579 4,605 7,571 75.9%
West Rural 13,160 50.30 49.26 48.64 52.88 49.32 250.39 9,855 7,640 7,742 6,899 8,060 7,909 74.9%
Bonthe 2,377 50.10 47.35 50.19 45.98 51.49 245.09 1,768 1,450 1,188 1,514 758 1,632 74.4%
Pujehun 3,169 47.90 48.38 51.96 46.05 52.40 246.69 2,349 1,531 1,649 2,186 1,055 2,342 74.1%
Kenema 11,547 49.03 49.72 49.05 48.50 49.97 246.27 8,251 5,854 7,026 6,417 5,279 7,437 71.5%
Bo 13,786 48.62 48.28 48.09 48.86 50.16 244.01 9,696 6,968 7,568 7,033 6,640 8,624 70.3%
Koinadugu 3,071 46.59 47.13 50.95 50.06 50.86 245.59 2,138 1,189 1,559 1,837 1,678 2,125 69.6%
Tonkolili 9,250 47.20 46.74 48.05 48.35 49.72 240.07 6,347 3,904 4,242 4,707 4,024 5,779 68.6%
Moyamba 4,788 47.92 47.42 48.30 47.86 50.15 241.65 3,258 2,321 2,456 2,614 2,061 3,090 68.0%
Kambia 6,578 47.39 47.35 48.14 45.87 49.06 237.81 4,210 2,863 3,179 3,337 1,862 3,909 64.0%
Guinea 53 40.32 44.91 36.51 44.58 34.19 200.51 7 7 16 1 15 0 13.2%

National 136,526 50.27 49.58 49.95 50.45 50.30 250.55 103,533 78,668 82,110 79,884 72,283 88,234 75.8%
National_M 68,135 50.59 49.77 50.11 50.62 50.47 251.56 52,542 40,281 41,636 40,463 36,895 44,500 77.1%
National_F 68,391 49.94 49.39 49.79 50.28 50.13 249.53 50,991 38,387 40,474 39,421 35,388 43,734 74.6%

Pass NPSE Pass QA Pass VA Pass MAT Pass ENG Pass GS
National 75.8% 57.6% 60.1% 58.5% 52.9% 64.6%
National_M 77.1% 59.1% 61.1% 59.4% 54.1% 65.3%
National_F 74.6% 56.1% 59.2% 57.6% 51.7% 63.9%

District Sat AvgOfQA AvgOfVA AvgOfMAT AvgOfENG AvgOfGS AvgOfAGG Pass NPSE Pass QA Pass VA Pass MAT Pass ENG Pass GS Pass Rate
Falaba 1,226 51.76 51.83 55.27 50.62 53.20 262.69 998 788 871 990 725 1,004 81.40%
Karene 5,075 54.03 51.97 53.64 49.89 52.94 262.47 4,454 3,856 3,762 3,876 2,861 4,103 87.8%
West Urban 27,656 53.19 51.73 51.17 55.21 49.58 260.88 22,527 19,192 19,036 17,003 19,453 16,119 81.5%
Kono 8,953 52.19 51.68 51.69 50.15 50.90 256.62 7,312 6,137 6,332 5,954 4,938 6,082 81.7%
Bombali 9,055 50.79 50.19 51.49 51.40 50.58 254.46 7,373 5,415 5,617 5,918 5,476 5,887 81.42%
West Rural 13,160 50.30 49.26 48.64 52.88 49.32 250.39 9,855 7,640 7,742 6,899 8,060 7,909 74.9%
Kailahun 6,256 49.39 50.06 50.98 48.32 51.30 250.06 5,005 3,477 4,009 4,019 2,793 4,621 80.0%
Port Loko 10,526 49.93 48.37 48.66 48.43 51.36 246.75 7,985 6,076 5,858 5,579 4,605 7,571 75.9%
Pujehun 3,169 47.90 48.38 51.96 46.05 52.40 246.69 2,349 1,531 1,649 2,186 1,055 2,342 74.1%
Kenema 11,547 49.03 49.72 49.05 48.50 49.97 246.27 8,251 5,854 7,026 6,417 5,279 7,437 71.5%
Koinadugu 3,071 46.59 47.13 50.95 50.06 50.86 245.59 2,138 1,189 1,559 1,837 1,678 2,125 69.6%
Bonthe 2,377 50.10 47.35 50.19 45.98 51.49 245.09 1,768 1,450 1,188 1,514 758 1,632 74.4%
Bo 13,786 48.62 48.28 48.09 48.86 50.16 244.01 9,696 6,968 7,568 7,033 6,640 8,624 70.3%
Moyamba 4,788 47.92 47.42 48.30 47.86 50.15 241.65 3,258 2,321 2,456 2,614 2,061 3,090 68.0%
Tonkolili 9,250 47.20 46.74 48.05 48.35 49.72 240.07 6,347 3,904 4,242 4,707 4,024 5,779 68.6%
Kambia 6,578 47.39 47.35 48.14 45.87 49.06 237.81 4,210 2,863 3,179 3,337 1,862 3,909 64.0%
Guinea 53 40.32 44.91 36.51 44.58 34.19 200.51 7 7 16 1 15 0 13.2%

National 136,526 50.27 49.58 49.95 50.45 50.30 250.55 103,533 78,668 82,110 79,884 72,283 88,234 75.8%
National_M 68,135 50.59 49.77 50.11 50.62 50.47 251.56 52,542 40,281 41,636 40,463 36,895 44,500 77.1%
National_F 68,391 49.94 49.39 49.79 50.28 50.13 249.53 50,991 38,387 40,474 39,421 35,388 43,734 74.6%


